McGregor - D24 - 02/26/2011

Place
1

Place

Name
Brooks, Calvin
Perales, Ricky

Name

Brooks, Calvin
Perales, Ricky
Kennedy, Wyatt
Chumney, Damon

Name

Turnbow, Grant
Downing, Clayton
Witt, Wayne
Goodwin, Waylan
Turnbow, Grant
Smith, Kent

Name

Chastain, Sonja
Long, Derinda
Bradshaw, Randall
Goodwin, Waylan
Turnbow, Grant
Goodwin, Waylan
Terrell, Jerry
Ainsworth, Gary
DeLeon, Clayton
Witt, Wayne
Bradshaw, Randy
McDonald, Bob

Name
Kirkland, Cody
McDonald, Bill
Deagen, Curtis
Jordan, Hank
McDonald, Bob
McDonald, Bill

Name
McDonald, Bob
McDonald, Bill
White, Joe
Watson, Doug
Deagen, Curtis
Hamm, Jarod
Percivill, Justin
McDonald, Bill
Kirkland, Cody
Deagen, Curtis
Saunders, Justin
Saunders, Jim

Beginner Fast Time /41 Teams

Position Time
Header 12.99
Heeler

Beginner Average / 41 Teams

Position Time
Header 1299 On 1
Heeler

Header 1994 On 1
Heeler

#1.0 Fast Time /159 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.86
Heeler
Header 8.14
Heeler
Header 8.25
Heeler

#1.0 Average / 159 Teams

Position Time
Header 33.14
Heeler
Header 37.15
Heeler
Header 43.51
Heeler
Header 44.34
Heeler
Header 45.37
Heeler
Header 4717
Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time /215 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.88
Heeler
Header 7.07
Heeler
Header 7.54
Heeler

#1.5 Average / 215 Teams

Position Time
Header 41.33
Heeler

Header 44 A1
Heeler

Header 4413
Heeler

Header 48.85
Heeler

Header 50.65
Heeler

Header 64.98
Heeler

Earnings
$127.00
$127.00

Earninas
$305.00
$305.00
$203.00
$203.00

Earninas
$245.00
$245.00
$146.00
$146.00

$98.00
$98.00

Earninas
$570.00
$570.00
$470.00
$470.00
$372.00
$372.00
$274.00
$274.00
$176.00
$176.00

$98.00
$98.00

Earninas
$333.00
$333.00
$200.00
$200.00
$133.00
$133.00

Earninas
$773.00
$773.00
$639.00
$639.00
$506.00
$506.00
$373.00
$373.00
$240.00
$240.00
$135.00
$135.00



1

McGregor - D24 - 02/26/2011

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Neubauer, Bryan
Roberts, Kyler
Vaughn, Mitch
Pursley, Robert J
Sanders, Travis
Dempsey, Phillip

Name

Downing, Trinton
Cosper, Dylan
Castro, Frank
Anderson, Anthony
Murphy, Chris
Dempsey, Phillip
Abbott, Skeete
McDonald, Bill
Sharp, Trey
Holder, John
Valla, Gilbert
Dempsey, Phillip

Name
Shoemaker, Tommy
Anderson, Anthony

Name

White, Joe

Byars, Ricky

Pate, Baron
Anderson, Anthony

Name

Willberg, Ryan
Anderson, Anthony
Name

Willberg, Ryan
Paul, Aaron

Name

Abbott, Skeete
Percivill, Justin

Name
Abbott, Skeete
Percivill, Justin

#2.0 Fast Time /151 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.48
Heeler

Header 6.51
Heeler

Header 717
Heeler

#2.0 Average / 151 Teams

Position Time
Header 39.28
Heeler

Header 43.81
Heeler

Header 45.24
Heeler

Header 46.47
Heeler

Header 47.2
Heeler

Header 47.94
Heeler

40+ Fast Time /48 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.24
Heeler

40+ Average / 48 Teams

Position Time
Header 42.72
Heeler
Header 43.53
Heeler

#2.5 Fast Time /21 Teams

Position Time
Header 522
Heeler

#2.5 Average / 21 Teams

Position Time
Header 45.9
Heeler

#3.5 Fast Time /7 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.55
Heeler

#3.5 Average / 7 Teams
Position Time
Header 26.25 On3
Heeler

Earninas
$234.00
$234.00
$140.00
$140.00

$93.00
$93.00

Earninas
$543.00
$543.00
$449.00
$449.00
$355.00
$355.00
$262.00
$262.00
$168.00
$168.00

$95.00
$95.00

Earnings
$148.00
$148.00

Earninas
$358.00
$358.00
$238.00
$238.00

Earnings
$65.00
$65.00

Earnings
$260.00
$260.00

Earnings
$22.00
$22.00

Earningas
$86.00
$86.00



